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SVENSKA MOTORSPORTFORBUNDET

Open 1000

SM Roadracing Deltavling 1 2022

Result of Test 1

20s Nbr

Name

ARC

Motorcycle
City / Club

Laps

6 - 8 May 2022

Anderstorp - 4025 mtr.

Fastest

In Gap Km/h

6 333

10 98

11 105

12 76

13 61

14 36

15 3

16 116

17 83

18 158

Andrée Gruber (SWE)

Erik Mannerfelt Westlin (SWE)

Pelle Ferner (SWE)

Patrik Andersson (SWE)

Anders Ohlsson (SWE)

Max Eriksson (SWE)

Joakim Fagerstrom (SWE)

Freddie Svensson (SWE)

Sonny Bergqvist (SWE)

Paul Aastad (NOR)

Johan Holmstedt (SWE)

Bjorn Enghag (SWE)

Danny Edling (SWE)

Folke Andersson (SWE)

Egzon Gash (SWE)

Anders Tuveng (NOR)

Rickard Carlsson (SWE)

Jimmi Lammi (SWE)

Suzuki GSX-R 1000
Motala

Linkdépings MS
Yamaha YZF-R1

Strangnas
Karlskoga MF

Yamaha YZF-R1

Hedemora
SMK Hedemora

Jarvso
Norra Roadracing Sélls kapet

BMW BMW s1000rr

Alno
Anderstorp RC

Aprilia Rsv4 RF

Ljustero
Botkyrka MK

Kawasaki ZX-10R

Iggesund
Norra Roadracing Sélls kapet

Honda CBR 1000RR
Kavlinge

SMC

Suzuki GSX-R 1000
Avesta

Filip Backlund M otorférening
Kawasaki ZX-10R
Oslo

Borg mc

Yamaha YZF-R1
Vadstena

Linkdépings MS
Kawasaki ZX-10R

Nynashamn
Karlskoga MF

Kawasaki ZX-10R

Halmstad
Anderstorp RC

Kawasaki ZX-10R

Halmstad
Falkenbergs MK

Anderstorp RC
Suzuki GSX-R 1000

Borg Mc

Suzuki GSX-R 1000

Kungsbacka
Falkenbergs MK

Vasterfarnebo
Linkdépings MS

11

10

10

10

10

10

1:41.108

1:41497

1:41.952

1:42682

1:43274

1:44596

1:44.793

1:44931

1:45174

1:45513

1:45905

1:46.022

1:46.647

1:46.729

1:48.362

1:49370

1:54540

1:56.390

8 14331
5 0389 142.76
10 0844 14213
7 1574 14112
4 2166 14031
6 3488 13853
7 3685 138.27
5 3823 138.09
7 4066  137.77
9 4405 137.33
8 4797 136.82
5 4914 136.67
8 5539 13587
8 5621 135.76
5 7254 133.72
4 8262 13249
126 51

5 13.432

4 15.282 12450

Fastest time: 1:41.108 inlap 8 by nbr. 54 : Andrée Gruber (Suzuki)

Results: www.raceresults.se

Timekeeping by : MB Racesuppot AB

Publication-time

Téadingsledare

Supenisor

Carry Martensson

Timekeeper

Bjorn Andersson

Marcus Ladarp
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Results remain provisional pending technical examination and decisions from the stewards of the meeting
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SVENSKA MOTORSPORTFORBUNDET

SM Roadracing Deltavling 1 2022
ARC

Open 1000 6 - 8 May 2022
Result of Test 1 Anderstorp - 4025 mtr.

Motorcycle

20s Nbr Name City / Club Laps Fastest In Gap Km/h
19 47 Premtim Alili (SWE) Yamaha YZF-R1 3 0.00
Vaxio
SMC
20 9 Hans Karlsson (SWE) Yamaha YZF-R1 1 0.00
Jonkoping
Anderstorp RC
Fastest time: 1:41.108 inlap 8 by nbr. 54 : Andrée Gruber (Suzuki) Publication-time
Results: www.raceresults.se Timekeeping by : MB Racesuppot AB
Téadingsledare Supenisor Timekeeper

Carry Martensson Bjorn Andersson Marcus Ladarp
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